Located at E.12th Street & 35th Avenue in the Fruitvale neighborhood of East 
Oakland, the proposed project includes 181 total units of multifamily affordable rental housing for 
extremely low to low-income households 20% to 80% of the Area Median Income with a 20% set 
aside for persons formerly homeless. One hundred seventy-nine (179) units are designated 
affordable with two (2) on-site unrestricted units for property management. Unit types will include 
studios, 1, 2, and 3-bedroom units with accommodations for accessibility. 
Status: Construction completed in January 2024. 
Funds Committed: